CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

SPH

SPH
SPH
SPH

SPH

SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH

SPH

SPH

SPH

Page 1

of 1

LAB34

LAB24756

LAB25341

LAB771

LAB1788

LAB579

LAB121

LAB2166

LAB1318

LAB875

LAB13046

LAB512

LAB122

LAB197

LAB2475

Online Test Menu % PROVIDENCE ,
Laboratory Catalog St. Patrick Hospital

SALICYLATE LEVEL 80307
Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red

Tops being acceptable.

Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

SALMONELLA TYPHI/PARATYPHI ABS, SERUM
Place Of Service:LabCorp

SARS-COV-2 (COVID 19) ANTIGEN
Container:Please call the lab at x75838 for a collection kit.

SCL-70 AB, IGG
Place Of Service:LabCorp

SEDIMENTATION RATE 85651
Container:Purple Top
Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

SELENIUM SERUM
Place Of Service:LabCorp

SEROTONIN SERUM
Place Of Service:LabCorp

SEX HORMONE BINDING GLOBULIN
Place Of Service:LabCorp

SHIGA-LIKE TOXIN ANTIGEN, EIA
Place Of Service:LabCorp

SIROLIMUS TROUGH
Place Of Service:LabCorp

SJOGRENS AB, QUANT
Place Of Service:LabCorp

SMOOTH MUSCLE AB
Place Of Service:LabCorp

SODIUM 84295
Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red

Tops being acceptable.

Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

SODIUM, BODY FLUID 84302
Container:Green top, Red top, or Sterile Container from the Body Fluid collection kit
Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

SODIUM, URINE, 24HR 81050 84300
Container:24 Hr Urine Container

Temperature:24 hr Urine Container should be stored on ice or refrigerated. Specimen should be

refrigerated for transport. |IF you are not sending the entire collection, the Total Volume of the entire

collection needs to be recorded on the specimen.



