## Online Test Menu Laboratory Catalog



		2010 01 01011, 0 0110110		
LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CO	DE
SPH	LAB34	SALICYLATE LEVEL Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red Tops being acceptable. Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	80307	
SPH	LAB24756	SALMONELLA TYPHI/PARATYPHI ABS, SERUM Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB25341	SARS-COV-2 (COVID 19) ANTIGEN Container:Please call the lab at x75838 for a collection kit.		
SPH	LAB771	SCL-70 AB, IGG Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB1788	SEDIMENTATION RATE Container:Purple Top Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	85651	
SPH	LAB579	SELENIUM SERUM Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB121	SEROTONIN SERUM Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB2166	SEX HORMONE BINDING GLOBULIN Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB1318	SHIGA-LIKE TOXIN ANTIGEN, EIA Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB875	SIROLIMUS TROUGH Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB13046	SJOGRENS AB, QUANT Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB512	SMOOTH MUSCLE AB Place Of Service:LabCorp		
SPH	LAB122	SODIUM Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red Tops being acceptable. Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	84295	
SPH	LAB197	SODIUM, BODY FLUID Container: Green top, Red top, or Sterile Container from the Body Fluid collection kit Temperature: Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	84302	
SPH	LAB2475	SODIUM, URINE, 24HR Container:24 Hr Urine Container Temperature:24 hr Urine Container should be stored on ice or refrigerated. Specimen should be refrigerated for transport. IF you are not sending the entire collection, the Total Volume of the entire collection needs to be recorded on the specimen.	81050 84300	